
*VERIFY VEHICLE IS TOWABLE –  4-FLAT*

6220  8/21

www.roadmasterinc.com
800-669-9690

BASEPLATE (see FitMaster) $

Part #:

TOWBAR $

676 – Nighthawk 8k

575 – Sterling 8k

522 – Falcon A/T 6k

422 – Blackhawk A/T 10k

520 – Falcon 2, 6k

501 – Stowmaster 6k

COMBO KIT $

9284-2 – Sterling / Nighthawk

9243-1 – Falcon 2 & A/T

9243-3 – Blackhawk A/T

9252	 – Stowmaster

SMART DIODES $

789 – for Led Bulb

782 – for Incandescent Bulb

BRAKE SYSTEMS $

8700 – Invisibrake

9400 – Evenbrake

9060 – Brakemaster M/H - Hydraulic

9160 – Brakemaster M/H - Air

   Upgrade to a wireless brake monitor?

9530 – Universal Monitor

If installing a Brakemaster system, use Fitmaster to deter-
mine if a custom seat bracket available?

   Brakemaster Seat Bracket Part Number:

BRAKELIGHT SWITCH NEEDED: $

751000 – Universal Switch

Vehicle Specific Part #:

BRAKE-LITE RELAY $

88400 – Brake-Lite Relay

BATTERY DISCONNECT $

766 – Battery Disconnect

CHARGELINE KIT: $

156-25 – Towed Vehicle Side

156-75 – Motorhome Side

FUSEMASTER (see FitMaster) $

76511 – 15 Amp Holder

76512 – Two 7.5 Amp

76514 – Two 15 Amp

76515 – 30 Amp

76517 – 50 Amp

VEHICLE PROTECTION $

4750 – Tow-Defender

4000 – Guardian *Crossbar Needed*

HIGH / LOW RECEIVER ADAPTER $

Will a high / low receiver adapter be needed? Towbar needs 
to be within 3ʺ of level when connected.

10,000 Pound Weight Rating

048-2 – 2ʺ Adapter

048-4 – 4ʺ Adapter

048-6 – 6ʺ Adapter

048-8 – 8ʺ Adapter

048-10, 10ʺ Adapter

6,000 Pound Weight Rating

072 – 2ʺ Adapter

070 – 4ʺ Adapter

076 – 6ʺ Adapter

LABOR / MISC $

Baseplate

Wiring

Brake System

TOTALS $

Parts

Labor

Subtotal

Tax

Total Amount

Scan for
FitMaster

QUOTEMASTER

https://fitmaster.roadmasterinc.com/          

NAME ____________________________________________      PHONE _____________________________

YEAR _______    MAKE ____________________   MODEL ________________________________________ 

NOTES:


	PHONE: 
	NAME: 
	YEAR: 
	MAKE: 
	MODEL: 
	766  Battery Disconnect: 
	676  Nighthawk 8k: 
	15625  Towed Vehicle Side: 
	575  Sterling 8k: 
	15675  Motorhome Side: 
	522  Falcon AT 6k: 
	422  Blackhawk AT 10k: 
	76511  15 Amp Holder: 
	520  Falcon 2 6k: 
	76512  Two 75 Amp: 
	501  Stowmaster 6k: 
	76514  Two 15 Amp: 
	76515  30 Amp: 
	92842  Sterling  Nighthawk: 
	76517  50 Amp: 
	92431  Falcon 2  AT: 
	92433  Blackhawk AT: 
	4750  TowDefender: 
	9252  Stowmaster: 
	4000  Guardian Crossbar Needed: 
	789  for Led Bulb: 
	782  for Incandescent Bulb: 
	8700  Invisibrake: 
	fill_94: 
	9400  Evenbrake: 
	fill_95: 
	9060  Brakemaster MH  Hydraulic: 
	fill_96: 
	9160  Brakemaster MH  Air: 
	fill_97: 
	fill_98: 
	9530  Universal Monitor: 
	fill_101: 
	fill_102: 
	fill_103: 
	751000  Universal Switch: 
	Vehicle Specific Part Row1_2: 
	88400  BrakeLite Relay: 
	TOTALS: 
	NOTES: 
	Parts: 0
	Labor: 0
	Subtotal: 0
	Total Amount: 0
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